	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  V > V250LT10CP
	V250LT10CP (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            V250LT10CP
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            VARISTOR 354V 3.5KA DISC 10MM
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Varistors, MOVs
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.30375 (This price is for reference only)
		 V250LT10CP datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    V250LT10CP  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
AI-4228-P-C250 PUI Audio, Inc.  BUZZER PIEZO 220V 42MM PANEL
N-4000DRL Sanyo Energy  BATT NICAD 1.2V D 4000MAH
HR-4/5AAUCL2X4 FDK America Inc  BATT PACK 9.6V 4/5AA NIMH
1294320000 Weidmuller  CH20M12 S PPSC LGY
SFS-800 Bivar Inc  CARD GUIDE SNAP 8LX.075"SW NAT
WMB1 HellermannTyton  2U SINGLE-SIDED 3"X3"
RSDP19010LG2 Hammond Manufacturing  DOOR STEEL 19X10.4X0.6" GREY
175101-R2-10.00 Amphenol Connex  CABLE .141 N TYPE PLUG-PLUG 10"
0982670815 Molex Inc  1MM JMPR LGT 76 TYPE A 13POS
0982660286 Molex Inc  CBL 26POS 0.5MM JMPR TYPE D 8"
M1FXK-6436J 3M  IDC CABLE - MCF64K/MC64G/X
M3BMK-4006R 3M  IDC CABLE - MSR40K/MC40M/MCG40K
2318745 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 34POS
P568-050-EZ Tripp Lite  HDMI MONITOR CABLE 50'
1217C SL001 Alpha Wire  1217C SLATE 1000 FT
79025 SL005 Alpha Wire  ECOFLEX 100 FT 12 COND 16AWG
01342.41T.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  16/3 SJOOW-BLK- 1000' RL
T18MR0C2 HellermannTyton  SCREW MOUNT 18LB 4.3"L BLACK
024015-000 TE Connectivity  CABLE TERMINATION
AF1559 NA199 Alpha Wire  SLEEVING FIBERGLASS NAT 100=100'
TSRPI-JB2 HellermannTyton  SINGLE GANG JUNC BOX 2"
LELK2-36572-2-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
LMLK1-1RS4-29172-15 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IEG666-1REC4-39149-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
3130-F212-H7T1-S000Y2-8A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 8A 250VAC 50VDC
TA35-C2F4F030C0 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 3A 240VAC 32VDC
LA100URD73LI1100 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE SEMICONDUCTOR 1100A 1000VAC
SPP-5M350 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE MOD 350A 700V STUD
2026-40-C8 Bourns Inc.  GAS DISCHARGE TUBE 3 POLE
2026-40-C4LF Bourns Inc.  GAS DISCHARGE TUBE
0ZCG0260FF2C Bel Fuse Inc  PTC RESTTBLE 2.6A 6V CHIP 1812
PTS181213V075 Cooper Bussmann  PTC RESETTABLE SMD 1812 13V .75A
20KPA240CA-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 240VWM 387VC P600
SMBJ90CAE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 90VWM 146VC SMBJ
MXSMLJ20CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 20VWM 32.4VC DO214AB
JANTXV1N6475 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 40.3VWM GPKG AXIAL
1.5KE220AE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 185VWM 328VC AXIAL
P1101SALRP Littelfuse Inc  SIDACTOR SLIC UNI 50A DO214
V9MLA0402LNR Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 11V 4A 0402
P764-006 Tripp Lite  CABLE KIT FOR KVM PS/2 6'
	V250LT10CP  keywords
	    	V250LT10CP
	V250LT10CP  Littelfuse Inc
	V250LT10CP  pdf
	V250LT10CP  datasheet
	V250LT10CP  price
	V250LT10CP  distributor
	electronic components V250LT10CP
	V250LT10CP  Circuit Protection
	V250LT10CP  TVS - Varistors, MOVs
	V250LT10CP  VARISTOR 354V 3.5KA DISC 10MM
	V250LT10CP
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .